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Experience the magic of the holiday season in the 
stunning Lake District at the Whitewater Hotel. 
Immerse yourself in festive cheer with our cosy 
accommodations, special Christmas and New Year 
dining options, and a host of holiday activities. 

Whether you're joining us for a Christmas Eve feast, 
a grand Christmas Day celebration, or a sparkling 
New Year’s Eve, we offer something for everyone. 
Indulge in gourmet meals, enjoy mulled wine by the 
fire, and unwind with spa treatments at exclusive 
discounts. Our thoughtfully curated packages ensure 
a memorable and stress-free holiday. 

Let us be your home away from home this festive 
season. Create lasting memories with loved ones and 
start the New Year refreshed and rejuvenated. 

Book your holiday escape today and experience the 
best of the Lake District at the Whitewater Hotel.

AN UNFORGETTABLE 
CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR 
at The Whitewater Hotel

Gavin,
Whitewater Hotel Manager

Gavin

Dear Guests, 

As the festive season approaches, I warmly invite you to celebrate 
Christmas and New Year with us at the Whitewater Hotel. 

Our team has been busy crafting unforgettable experiences 
for you, from cozy accommodations to sumptuous feasts and 
delightful holiday activities. We aim to make your stay as magical 
and stress-free as possible, creating memories that you and your 
loved ones will cherish. 

Whether it's your first visit or a cherished tradition, we look forward 
to welcoming you to our festive haven in the Lake District.

A Message from 
Our Manager



CHRISTMAS 
at The Whitewater Hotel

•	 3pm Check in

•	 6pm Prosecco and canapés in the Lounge Bar

•	 7pm 3 course dinner in the Riverside Restaurant 

•	 9pm Mulled wine and mince pies in Dollys

Cascades leisure and spa open 07:00 – 20:00

Cascades leisure and spa open 09:00 – 15:00

Cascades leisure and spa open 07:00 – 21:30

•	 7:30am to 9:30am Buffet breakfast

•	 12:30pm to 3pm Christmas Lunch, with canapés 
and prosecco 

•	 4pm Cocktails and board games 

•	 7pm to 9pm Mulled wine, cheese, meat platter  
& mince pies

•	 8am-12pm Buffet style Brunch

•	 40% off Spa treatments (subject to 
availability)

•	 6pm-8:30pm Dinner

Christmas Eve

Christmas Day

Boxing Day

24th

25th

26th



CHRISTMAS 
at The Whitewater Hotel

£441.5
£700
£730
£760
£790
£820
£820

£411.5
£572
£592
£612
£632
£652
£652

Single
Double & Twin
Classic
Family 3
Family 4
Superior Family 3
Executive & Four Poster

3 Night Stay
Check-in 24-12-25

2 Night Stay
Check-in 24-12-25ROOM CATEGORY

Rates based on 2 Adults sharing a room
Any additional nights will be at the rates available at the time and are subject to availability.

Upon booking a non-refundable 25% deposit will be taken and full payment will be taken on October 31st 
2025. After 31st October if your reservation is cancelled you will not receive a refund for the reservation.

On the 31st October after taking payment, the menus for the nights you are staying will be sent via email. 
We will require a pre-order and preferred seating time by December 15th 2025 at the latest. Seating times 
will be attached to the email and will be first come first reserve.

Prices for add ons
We will require a pre-order and preferred seating time by December 15th 2025 at the latest, we will also 
need to take full payment on this date. Seating times will be attached to the email and will be first come 
first reserve.

* We are allocating 10 tables of 2s (20 people) for non-residents. Once these seats are taken, we will create 
a waiting list. Where if there are any cancellations, we will contact you.

Christmas Day Lunch 
Adult £89 per person
Child £40 (children can also order from the kids menu) *Childrens meals will be added as they are ordered.

Cascades Leisure & Spa Christmas & New Year Opening Times
December 
Tuesday 24th 07:00 – 20:00
Wednesday 25th – 09:00 – 15:00
Thursday 26th 07:00 – 21:30
Friday 27th 07:00 – 21:30
Saturday 28th 07:30 – 20:30
Sunday  29th 07:30 – 19:30
Monday 30th 07:00 – 21:30
Tuesday 31st 07:00 – 19:00

January
1st 07:00 – 22:00

PLEASE NOTE THAT THE POOL CLOSES 30 MINUTES BEFORE CLOSING TIME AND LAST ENTRY TO THE 
BUILDING IS 45 MINS BEFORE CLOSING TIME



 

TWIXMAS 
ESCAPE 
PACKAGE 
Available between  
Christmas and New Year
Enjoy a relaxing 2 or 3-night Dinner, Bed 
& Breakfast stay — the perfect way to 
unwind after the festivities and recharge 
before the new year.

Package Includes:

Breakfast – Served 8:00am to 10:00am
Start your morning with a delicious full breakfast 
selection to ease into the day.

40% Off Spa Treatments
Indulge yourself with some well-earned pampering 
at a discounted rate throughout your stay.

Dinner – Served 6:00pm to 8:30pm
Savour a seasonal three-course dinner crafted by 
our chefs.

Cascades Leisure & Spa  
Open 07:00am to 9:30pm
Enjoy full access to our leisure and spa facilities, 
including pool, sauna, steam room, and gym.

£262.50
£411
£441
£471
£501
£531
£531

£177
£274
£294
£314
£334
£354
£354

Single
Double & Twin
Classic
Family 3
Family 4
Superior Family 3
Executive & Four Poster

3 Night Stay
Check-in 27-12-25

2 Night Stay
Check-in 27-12-25ROOM CATEGORY



NEW YEAR 
at The Whitewater Hotel

•	 3 pm Check in

•	 6pm - 8:30 pm 3 course dinner with 
bubbles and canapé on arrival

•	 8am-10am Breakfast

•	 40% off spa treatments 

•	 6:30pm Prosecco and canapés in 
Lounge bar

•	 7pm 5 course dinner in the Riverside 
Restaurant

•	 12 am Glass of prosecco and 
welcome 2026

•	 8am-10am Breakfast 

•	 12pm - 7pm New Years Day  
Roast Dinner

•	 40% off Spa treatments

December

New Years Eve

New Years Day

30th

31st

1st

Cascades leisure and spa open 07:00 – 21:30

Cascades leisure and spa open 07:00 – 19:00

Cascades leisure and spa open 07:00 – 22:00



£321.50
£487
£517
£547
£577
£607
£607

£208
£325
£345
£365
£385
£405
£405

Single
Double & Twin
Classic
Family 3
Family 4
Superior Family 3
Executive & Four Poster

3 Night Stay
Check-in 30-12-25

2 Night Stay
Check-in 30-12-25ROOM CATEGORY

Rates based on 2 Adults sharing a room
Any additional nights will be at the rates available at the time and are subject to availability.

Upon booking a non-refundable 25% deposit will be taken and full payment will be taken on October 31st 
2025. After 31st October if your reservation is cancelled you will not receive a refund for the reservation.

On the 31st October after taking payment, the menus for the nights you are staying will be sent via email. 
We will require a pre-order and preferred seating time by December 15th 2025 at the latest. Seating times 
will be attached to the email and will be first come first reserve.

Prices for add ons
We will require a pre-order and preferred seating time by December 15th 2025 at the latest, we will also 
need to take full payment on this date. Seating times will be attached to the email and will be first come 
first reserve.

* We are allocating 10 tables of 2s (20 people) for non-residents. Once these seats are taken, we will create 
a waiting list. Where if there are any cancellations, we will contact you.

New Year Dinner
Adult £85 per person
Child £35 (children can also order of kids menu) *Children meals will be added as they are ordered.

Cascades Leisure & Spa Christmas & New Year Opening Times
December 
Tuesday 24th 07:00 – 20:00
Wednesday 25th – 09:00 – 15:00
Thursday 26th 07:00 – 21:30
Friday 27th 07:00 – 21:30
Saturday 28th 07:30 – 20:30
Sunday  29th 07:30 – 19:30
Monday 30th 07:00 – 21:30
Tuesday 31st 07:00 – 19:00

January
1st 07:00 – 22:00

PLEASE NOTE THAT THE POOL CLOSES 30 MINUTES BEFORE CLOSING TIME AND LAST ENTRY TO THE 
BUILDING IS 45 MINS BEFORE CLOSING TIME

NEW YEAR 
at The Whitewater Hotel



CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR 2025

T: +44 (0)1539 531133

E: enquiries@whitewater-hotel.co.uk

Lakeland Village, Newby Bridge, 
Backbarrow, Ulverston LA12 8PX

www.whitewater-hotel.co.uk


