

AN UNFORGETTABLE CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR at The Whitewater Hotel

Experience the magic of the holiday season in the stunning Lake District at the Whitewater Hotel. Immerse yourself in festive cheer with our cosy accommodations, special Christmas and New Year dining options, and a host of holiday activities.

Whether you're joining us for a Christmas Eve feast, a grand Christmas Day celebration, or a sparkling New Year's Eve, we offer something for everyone. Indulge in gourmet meals, enjoy mulled wine by the fire, and unwind with spa treatments at exclusive discounts. Our thoughtfully curated packages ensure a memorable and stress-free holiday.

Let us be your home away from home this festive season. Create lasting memories with loved ones and start the New Year refreshed and rejuvenated.

Book your holiday escape today and experience the best of the Lake District at the Whitewater Hotel.



A Message from Our Manager

Dear Guests,

As the festive season approaches, I warmly invite you to celebrate Christmas and New Year with us at the Whitewater Hotel.

Our team has been busy crafting unforgettable experiences for you, from cozy accommodations to sumptuous feasts and delightful holiday activities. We aim to make your stay as magical and stress-free as possible, creating memories that you and your loved ones will cherish.

Whether it's your first visit or a cherished tradition, we look forward to welcoming you to our festive haven in the Lake District.

Gavin

Whitewater Hotel Manager

CHRISTMAS

at The Whitewater Hotel

24th

Christmas Eve

- · 3pm Check in
- · 6pm Prosecco and canapés in the Lounge Bar
- · 7pm 3 course dinner in the Riverside Restaurant
- · 9pm Mulled wine and mince pies in Dollys

Cascades leisure and spa open 07:00 – 20:00

25th

Christmas Day

- · 7:30am to 9:30am Buffet breakfast
- 12:30pm to 3pm Christmas Lunch, with canapés and prosecco
- · 4pm Cocktails and board games
- 7pm to 9pm Mulled wine, cheese, meat platter
 & mince pies

Cascades leisure and spa open 09:00 – 15:00

26th

Boxing Day

- · 8am-12pm Buffet style Brunch
- 40% off Spa treatments (subject to availability)
- · 6pm-8:30pm Dinner

Cascades leisure and spa open 07:00 – 21:30





	3 Night Stay	2 Night Stay
ROOM CATEGORY	Check-in 24-12-25	Check-in 24-12-25
Single	£441.5	£411.5
Double & Twin	£700	£572
Classic	£730	£592
Family 3	£760	£612
Family 4	£790	£632
Superior Family 3	£820	£652
Executive & Four Poster	£820	£652

Rates based on 2 Adults sharing a room

Any additional nights will be at the rates available at the time and are subject to availability.

Upon booking a non-refundable 25% deposit will be taken and full payment will be taken on October 31st 2025. After 31st October if your reservation is cancelled you will not receive a refund for the reservation.

On the 31st October after taking payment, the menus for the nights you are staying will be sent via email. We will require a pre-order and preferred seating time by December 15th 2025 at the latest. Seating times will be attached to the email and will be first come first reserve.

Prices for add ons

We will require a pre-order and preferred seating time by December 15th 2025 at the latest, we will also need to take full payment on this date. Seating times will be attached to the email and will be first come first reserve.

* We are allocating 10 tables of 2s (20 people) for non-residents. Once these seats are taken, we will create a waiting list. Where if there are any cancellations, we will contact you.

Christmas Day Lunch

Adult £89 per person

Child £40 (children can also order from the kids menu) *Childrens meals will be added as they are ordered.

Cascades Leisure & Spa Christmas & New Year Opening Times

December

Tuesday 24th 07:00 – 20:00 Wednesday 25th – 09:00 – 15:00 Thursday 26th 07:00 – 21:30 Friday 27th 07:00 – 21:30 Saturday 28th 07:30 – 20:30 Sunday 29th 07:30 – 19:30 Monday 30th 07:00 – 21:30 Tuesday 31st 07:00 – 19:00

January

1st 07:00 - 22:00

PLEASE NOTE THAT THE POOL CLOSES 30 MINUTES BEFORE CLOSING TIME AND LAST ENTRY TO THE BUILDING IS 45 MINS BEFORE CLOSING TIME

TWIXMAS ESCAPE PACKAGE

Available between Christmas and New Year

Enjoy a relaxing 2 or 3-night Dinner, Bed & Breakfast stay — the perfect way to unwind after the festivities and recharge before the new year.

Package Includes:

Breakfast - Served 8:00am to 10:00am

Start your morning with a delicious full breakfast selection to ease into the day.

40% Off Spa Treatments

Indulge yourself with some well-earned pampering at a discounted rate throughout your stay.

Dinner - Served 6:00pm to 8:30pm

Savour a seasonal three-course dinner crafted by our chefs.

Cascades Leisure & Spa

Open 07:00am to 9:30pm Enjoy full access to our leisure and spa facilities, including pool, sauna, steam room, and gym.

ROOM CATEGORY	3 Night Stay Check-in 27-12-25	2 Night Stay Check-in 27-12
Single	£262.50	£177
Double & Twin	£411	£274
Classic	£441	£294
Family 3	£471	£314
Family 4	£501	£334
Superior Family 3	£531	£354
Executive & Four Poster	£531	£354



NEW YEAR

at The Whitewater Hotel

30th

December

- · 3 pm Check in
- 6pm 8:30 pm 3 course dinner with bubbles and canapé on arrival

Cascades leisure and spa open 07:00 – 21:30

31*st*

New Years Eve

- · 8am-10am Breakfast
- · 40% off spa treatments
- 6:30pm Prosecco and canapés in Lounge bar
- 7pm 5 course dinner in the Riverside Restaurant
- 12 am Glass of prosecco and welcome 2026

Cascades leisure and spa open 07:00 – 19:00

1st

New Years Day

- · 8am-10am Breakfast
- · 12pm 7pm New Years Day Roast Dinner _____
- 40% off Spa treatments

Cascades leisure and spa open 07:00 – 22:00





	3 Night Stay	2 Night Stay
ROOM CATEGORY	Check-in 30-12-25	Check-in 30-12-25
Single	£321.50	£208
Double & Twin	£487	£325
Classic	£517	£345
Family 3	£547	£365
Family 4	£577	£385
Superior Family 3	£607	£405
Executive & Four Poster	£607	£405

Rates based on 2 Adults sharing a room

Any additional nights will be at the rates available at the time and are subject to availability.

Upon booking a non-refundable 25% deposit will be taken and full payment will be taken on October 31st 2025. After 31st October if your reservation is cancelled you will not receive a refund for the reservation.

On the 31st October after taking payment, the menus for the nights you are staying will be sent via email. We will require a pre-order and preferred seating time by December 15th 2025 at the latest. Seating times will be attached to the email and will be first come first reserve.

Prices for add ons

We will require a pre-order and preferred seating time by December 15th 2025 at the latest, we will also need to take full payment on this date. Seating times will be attached to the email and will be first come first reserve.

* We are allocating 10 tables of 2s (20 people) for non-residents. Once these seats are taken, we will create a waiting list. Where if there are any cancellations, we will contact you.

New Year Dinner

Adult £85 per person

Child £35 (children can also order of kids menu) *Children meals will be added as they are ordered.

Cascades Leisure & Spa Christmas & New Year Opening Times

December

Tuesday 24th 07:00 – 20:00 Wednesday 25th – 09:00 – 15:00 Thursday 26th 07:00 – 21:30 Friday 27th 07:00 – 21:30 Saturday 28th 07:30 – 20:30 Sunday 29th 07:30 – 19:30 Monday 30th 07:00 – 21:30 Tuesday 31st 07:00 – 19:00

January

1st 07:00 - 22:00

PLEASE NOTE THAT THE POOL CLOSES 30 MINUTES BEFORE CLOSING TIME AND LAST ENTRY TO THE BUILDING IS 45 MINS BEFORE CLOSING TIME

